
RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC ISLA CANELA POINTS OLIVA POINTS TARIFA POINTS TOTAL

1 DAVID TONIJUAN CATALANA INDEPENDIENTE 4516 0 0 0 0 1 1000 1000

2 JEROME CLOETENS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2190 0 0 0 0 2 900 900

3 GONZALO ALCAZAR MURCIANA CLUB DE REGATAS DE 
SANTIAGO DE LA RIBERA 1055 0 0 0 0 3 810 810

4 TUDOR FEISAN VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5470 0 0 0 0 4 730 730

5 NICO FRANCO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2446 0 0 0 0 5 680 680

5 ARTURO ARIAS VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 5481 0 0 0 0 5 680 680

5 MANEL ARPA CATALANA KCB 4956 0 0 0 0 5 680 680

5 MANU DE PFYFFER ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2168 0 0 0 0 5 680 680

9 PAU GISBERT ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2077 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

9 ARMANDO PUERTA ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA 
CANELA KITE 2167 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

9 SERGIO LILLO VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 4305 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

9 SERGIO TUREGANO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 341 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

9 ADRIAN CARBONELL VALENCIANA BARRAQUETES 2455 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

9 FELIP TIMONER VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5432 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

9 MAREN MARCO VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 2374 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

9 JAKUE RODRIGUEZ CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 
FUERTEVENTURA 329 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

17 FELIPE MOURE ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA 
CANELA KITE 2169 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

17 FER IBANZ VALENCIANA CK  EL PERELLONET 5142 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

17 JESUS RODRIGUEZ ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2156 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

17 FRAN MARMOL ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2448 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

17 JOSE LUIS ALMENDROS ANDALUZA CLUB ATADEN 2437 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

17 JAVIER JIMENEZ CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 781 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

17 JEREMY BURLANDO CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 329 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

17 ALEX MENGUAL VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 3648 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

RESULTADOS	
  CIRCUITO	
  S.K.L.	
  
FREESTYLE	
  MAN

RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC ISLA CANELA POINTS OLIVA POINTS TARIFA POINTS TOTAL

1 CLAUDIA LEON MURCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 680 1 950 1 860 1 1000 2810

2 ALEXANDRA TORRES CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 
FUERTEVENTURA 327 1 950 1 860 5 680 2490

3 SILVIA CIUDAD CATALANA CLUB NAUTICO 
CASTELLDEFELS 2657 3 770 1 860 4 730 2360

4 SARAI TEROL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA 
CANELA KITE 2154 3 770 5 680 5 680 2130

5 SANDRA RUIZ ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA 
CANELA KITE 2158 5 680 5 680 5 680 2040

6 RAQUEL OSORIO CATALANA COSTABRAVA EXTREME 1216 0 0 1 860 3 810 1670

7 DIDA VALERIEVA VALENCIANA KITESURF DENIA 1367 0 0 5 680 5 680 1360

7 ANA CHAMORRO VALENCIANA CD DENIA 10917 0 0 5 680 5 680 1360

9 JULIA CASTRO CANARIA INDEPENDIENTE 322 0 0 0 0 2 900 900

10 CARLA HERRERA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2163 0 0 0 0 5 680 680

11 ROSA LLORCA VALENCIANA CD DENIA 1186 5 680 0 0 0 0 680

RESULTADOS	
  CIRCUITO	
  S.K.L.	
  
FREESTYLE	
  WOMAN



RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC ISLA CANELA POINTS OLIVA POINTS TARIFA POINTS TOTAL

1 GUSTAVO ARROJO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2171 1 950 0 0 1 1000 1950

2 KIKO ROIG VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 4574 1 950 0 0 2 900 1850

3 LUIS BARDÓN ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA 
KITE 1373 3 770 0 0 3 810 1580

4 DAVID MARIN CATALANA BUNKER 3675 5 680 0 0 4 730 1410

5 RAFAEL CASTILLO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA 
KITE 2151 5 680 0 0 5 680 1360

5 RAFAEL MADUEÑO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2072 5 680 0 0 5 680 1360

7 CLAUDIO TABARES ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2071 9 500 0 0 5 680 1180

7 RUBEN CANO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA 
KITE 2150 9 500 0 0 5 680 1180

9 PABLO GARCIA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2047 9 500 0 0 9 500 1000

9 FONSY DELGADO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA 
KITE 2155 9 500 0 0 9 500 1000

9 DAVID MARTINEZ VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 3440 9 500 0 0 9 500 1000

9 CARLA HERRERA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2163 9 500 0 0 9 500 1000

13 ANDRES MORENO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2113 9 500 0 0 17 340 840

13 JOSEP DANIEL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA 
KITE 2162 9 500 0 0 17 340 840

15 JAN MARCOS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 3 770 0 0 0 0 770

16 JOHN PALACIOS ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA 
KITE 2166 5 680 0 0 0 0 680

17 BERNARDINO SOLIVELLAS VALENCIANA CK BARRAQUETESVENT2.0 11189 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

17 JOSS DE PFYFFER 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

17 TONI MATEU VALENCIANA CK BARRAQUETESVENT2.0 11190 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

17 ADRIAN LAGUNA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2443 0 0 0 0 9 500 500

21 JAVIER FERNADEZ DE 
PABLOS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2170 9 500 0 0 0 0 500

21 NICO PELAEZ VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 9 500 0 0 0 0 500

23 MAX SANZ ROIG CATALANA CLUB NAUTICO CASTELLDEFELS 9,61137E+12 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

23 MARIO VICH MALLORCA C.N.S. ARENAL 6673 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

23 PABLO AMORES ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2445 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

23 KEANU MATT MERTEN ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ATADEN 2440 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

23 FABIAN MUHMENTHALER ANDALUZA C.D. ATADEN 2447 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

23 JULIO ARROJO 0 0 0 0 17 340 340

RESULTADOS	
  CIRCUITO	
  S.K.L.	
  
STRAPLESS	
  OPEN



RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC ISLA CANELA POINTS

TUDOR FEISAN VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5470 0 0

JEROME CLOETENS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2190 0 0

PAU GISBERT ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2077 0 0

DAVID TONIJUAN CATALANA INDEPENDIENTE 4516 0 0

GUILLE ALVAREZ ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 586 0 0

MANU DE PFYFFER ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2168 0 0

FELIP TIMONER VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5432 0 0

MANEL ARPA CATALANA KCB 4956 0 0

SERGIO LILLO VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 4305 0 0

ARTURO ARIAS VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 5481 0 0

JOAN SANCHIS VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 3828 0 0

ARMANDO PUERTA ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2167 0 0

FELIPE MOURE ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2169 0 0

FER IBANZ VALENCIANA CK  EL PERELLONET 5142 0 0

SEBASTIAN DUCOS VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 2375 0 0

JESUS RAMIREZ VAZQUEZ ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2156 0 0

JAVIER JIMENEZ CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 714 0 0

MAHMOUD 0 0

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  ISLA	
  CANELA	
  
FREESTYLE	
  MAN

RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC ISLA CANELA POINTS

1 ALEXANDRA TORRES CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR FUERTEVENTURA 327 1 950

1 CLAUDIA LEON MURCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 680 1 950

3 SILVIA CIUDAD CATALANA CLUB NAUTICO CASTELLDEFELS 2657 3 770

3 SARAI TEROL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2154 3 770

5 SANDRA RUIZ ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2158 5 680

5 ROSA LLORCA VALENCIANA CD DENIA 1186 5 680

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  ISLA	
  CANELA	
  
FREESTYLE	
  WOMAN

RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC ISLA CANELA POINTS

1 GUSTAVO ARROJO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2171 1 950

1 KIKO ROIG VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 4574 1 950

3 LUIS BARDÓN ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 1373 3 770

3 JAN MARCOS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 3 770

5 JOHN PALACIOS ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2166 5 680

5 RAFAEL CASTILLO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2151 5 680

5 RAFAEL MADUEÑO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2072 5 680

5 DAVID MARIN CATALANA BUNKER 3675 5 680

9 PABLO GARCIA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2047 9 500

9 CLAUDIO TABARES ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2071 9 500

9 JAVIER FERNADEZ DE PABLOS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2170 9 500

9 JOSEP DANIEL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2162 9 500

9 CARLA HERRERA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 9 500

9 FONSY DELGADO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2155 9 500

9 DAVID MARTINEZ VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 3440 9 500

9 ANDRES MORENO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2113 9 500

9 RUBEN CANO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2150 9 500

GONZALO TORRES

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  ISLA	
  CANELA	
  
STRAPLESS	
  OPEN



RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC OLIVA POINTS

TUDOR FEISAN VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5470 0 0

JEROME CLOETENS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2190 0 0

PAU GISBERT ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2077 0 0

DAVID TONIJUAN CATALANA INDEPENDIENTE 4516 0 0

GUILLE ALVAREZ ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 586 0 0

SERGIO LILLO VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 4305 0 0

GONZALO ALCAZAR MURCIANA CLUB DE REGATAS DE SANTIAGO DE LA 
RIBERA 1055 0 0

SERGIO TUREGANO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 341 0 0

MANU DE PFYFFER ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2168 0 0

FELIP TIMONER VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5432 0 0

MANEL ARPA CATALANA KCB 4956 0 0

ARTURO ARIAS VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 5481 0 0

JOAN SANCHIS VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 3828 0 0

ARMANDO PUERTA ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2167 0 0

ADRIAN CARBONELL VALENCIANA BARRAQUETES 2455 0 0

JAVIER CARRILLO 0 0

FELIPE MOURE ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2169 0 0

FER IBANZ VALENCIANA CK  EL PERELLONET 5142 0 0

SEBASTIAN DUCOS VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 2375 0 0

JOAN MIR CATALANA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 373 0 0

JIMY GARCIA VALENCIANA KITESURF DENIA 4135 0 0

GERSON BARBUENA CATALANA KITE COSTA BRAVA 4931 0 0

KIKO PEIRO VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 2505 0 0

ARTURO CATALA VALENCIANA KITESURF DENIA 5790 0 0

ALEX MENGUAL VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 3648 0 0

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  OLIVA	
  
FREESTYLE	
  MAN

RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC OLIVA POINTS

1 ALEXANDRA TORRES CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR FUERTEVENTURA 327 1 860

1 CLAUDIA LEON MURCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 680 1 860

1 SILVIA CIUDAD CATALANA CLUB NAUTICO CASTELLDEFELS 2657 1 860

1 RAQUEL OSORIO CATALANA COSTABRAVA EXTREME 1216 1 860

5 SARAI TEROL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2154 5 680

5 SANDRA RUIZ ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2158 5 680

5 DIDA VALERIEVA VALENCIANA KITESURF DENIA 1367 5 680

5 ANA CHAMORRO VALENCIANA CD DENIA 10917 5 680

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  OLIVA	
  
FREESTYLE	
  WOMAN



RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC OLIVA POINTS

KIKO ROIG VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 4574 0 0

DAVID MARIN CATALANA BUNKER 3675 0 0

MAX SANZ ROIG CATALANA CLUB NAUTICO CASTELLDEFELS 9,61137E+12 0 0

CLAUDIO TABARES ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2071 0 0

PABLO GARCIA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2047 0 0

FONSY DELGADO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2155 0 0

LUIS BARDÓN ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 1373 0 0

GUSTAVO ARROJO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2171 0 0

JOSEP DANIEL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2162 0 0

RAFAEL MADUEÑO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2072 0 0

DAVID MARTINEZ VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 3440 0 0

CARLOS SENDRA VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 421 0 0

NICO PELAEZ VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 0 0

RAFAEL CASTILLO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2151 0 0

DAVID TONIJUAN CATALANA INDEPENDIENTE 4516 0 0

JOSE RAMON CANO VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5330 0 0

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  OLIVA	
  
STAPLESS	
  OPEN



RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC TARIFA POINTS

1 DAVID TONIJUAN CATALANA INDEPENDIENTE 4516 1 1000

2 JEROME CLOETENS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2190 2 900

3 GONZALO ALCAZAR MURCIANA CLUB DE REGATAS DE SANTIAGO DE LA 
RIBERA 1055 3 810

4 TUDOR FEISAN VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5470 4 730

5 NICO FRANCO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2446 5 680

5 ARTURO ARIAS VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 5481 5 680

5 MANEL ARPA CATALANA KCB 4956 5 680

5 MANU DE PFYFFER ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2168 5 680

9 PAU GISBERT ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2077 9 500

9 ARMANDO PUERTA ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2167 9 500

9 SERGIO LILLO VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 4305 9 500

9 SERGIO TUREGANO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 341 9 500

9 ADRIAN CARBONELL VALENCIANA BARRAQUETES 2455 9 500

9 FELIP TIMONER VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 5432 9 500

9 MAREN MARCO VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 2374 9 500

9 JAKUE RODRIGUEZ CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 329 9 500

17 FELIPE MOURE ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2169 17 340

17 FER IBANZ VALENCIANA CK  EL PERELLONET 5142 17 340

17 JESUS RODRIGUEZ ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2156 17 340

17 FRAN MARMOL ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2448 17 340

17 JOSE LUIS ALMENDROS ANDALUZA CLUB ATADEN 2437 17 340

17 JAVIER JIMENEZ CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 714 17 340

17 JEREMY BURLANDO CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR 781 17 340

17 ALEX MENGUAL VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 3648 17 340

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  TARIFA	
  
FREESTYLE	
  MAN

RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC TARIFA POINTS

1 CLAUDIA LEON MURCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 680 1 1000

2 JULIA CASTRO CANARIA INDEPENDIENTE 322 2 900

3 RAQUEL OSORIO CATALANA COSTABRAVA EXTREME 1216 3 810

4 SILVIA CIUDAD CATALANA CLUB NAUTICO CASTELLDEFELS 2657 4 730

5 ALEXANDRA TORRES CANARIA CLUB HIJOS DEL MAR FUERTEVENTURA 327 5 680

5 ANA CHAMORRO VALENCIANA CD DENIA 10917 5 680

5 CARLA HERRERA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2163 5 680

5 SARAI TEROL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2154 5 680

5 SANDRA RUIZ ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2158 5 680

5 DIDA VALERIEVA VALENCIANA KITESURF DENIA 1367 5 680

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  TARIFA	
  
FREESTYLE	
  WOMAN



RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC TARIFA POINTS

1 GUSTAVO ARROJO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2171 1 1000

2 KIKO ROIG VALENCIANA CLUB KITEBOARDING OLIVA 4574 2 900

3 LUIS BARDÓN ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 1373 3 810

4 DAVID MARIN CATALANA BUNKER 3675 4 730

5 RAFAEL MADUEÑO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2072 5 680

5 CLAUDIO TABARES ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2071 5 680

5 RAFAEL CASTILLO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2151 5 680

5 RUBEN CANO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2150 5 680

9 BERNARDINO SOLIVELLAS VALENCIANA CK BARRAQUETESVENT2.0 11189 9 500

9 JOSS DE PFYFFER ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 9 500

9 TONI MATEU VALENCIANA CK BARRAQUETESVENT2.0 11190 9 500

9 CARLA HERRERA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2163 9 500

9 ADRIAN LAGUNA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2443 9 500

9 FONSY DELGADO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2155 9 500

9 DAVID MARTINEZ VALENCIANA INDEPENDIENTE 3440 9 500

9 PABLO GARCIA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2047 9 500

17 MARIO VICH MALLORCA C.N.S. ARENAL 6673 17 340

17 JOSEP DANIEL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2162 17 340

17 PABLO AMORES ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2445 17 340

17 KEANU MATT MERTEN ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ATADEN 2440 17 340

17 FABIAN MUHMENTHALER ANDALUZA C.D. ATADEN 2447 17 340

17 MAX SANZ ROIG CATALANA CLUB NAUTICO CASTELLDEFELS 9,61137E+12 17 340

17 ANDRES MORENO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2113 17 340

17 JULIO ARROJO 17 340

RESULTADOS	
  S.K.L.	
  TARIFA	
  
STRAPLESS	
  OPEN



RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC TARIFA POINTS

1 JEROME CLOETENS ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2190 2 900

2 NICO FRANCO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2446 5 680

2 MANU DE PFYFFER ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2168 5 680

3 PAU GISBERT ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2077 9 500

3 ARMANDO PUERTA ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2167 9 500

3 SERGIO TUREGANO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 341 9 500

6 FELIPE MOURE ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2169 17 340

6 JESUS RODRIGUEZ ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2156 17 340

6 FRAN MARMOL ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2448 17 340

6 JOSE LUIS ALMENDROS ANDALUZA CLUB ATADEN 2437 17 340

RESULTADOS	
  CAMPEONATO	
  DE	
  ANDALUCÍA	
  
FREESTYLE	
  MASCULINO

RANK NAME FED TERRITORIAL CLUB LIC TARIFA POINTS

1 GUSTAVO ARROJO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2171 1 1000

2 LUIS BARDÓN ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 1373 3 810

3 RAFAEL MADUEÑO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2072 5 680

3 CLAUDIO TABARES ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2071 5 680

3 RAFAEL CASTILLO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2151 5 680

3 RUBEN CANO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2150 5 680

7 JOSS DE PFYFFER ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 9 500

7 CARLA HERRERA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2163 9 500

7 ADRIAN LAGUNA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2443 9 500

7 FONSY DELGADO ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2155 9 500

7 PABLO GARCIA ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2047 9 500

12 JOSEP DANIEL ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ISLA CANELA KITE 2162 17 340

12 PABLO AMORES ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2445 17 340

12 KEANU MATT MERTEN ANDALUZA CLUB DEPORTIVO ATADEN 2440 17 340

12 FABIAN MUHMENTHALER ANDALUZA C.D. ATADEN 2447 17 340

12 ANDRES MORENO ANDALUZA INDEPENDIENTE 2113 17 340

12 JULIO ARROJO 17 340

RESULTADOS	
  CAMPEONATO	
  DE	
  ANDALUCÍA	
  
STRAPLESS	
  FREESTYLE	
  MASCULINO


